表面贴装保险丝
DOC.No. :
ISS-TAF Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 表面贴装保险丝
Part Number: TAF Series
Revision: C
Dongguan TLC Electronic Technology Co., LTD

额定电压
Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
冷阻值
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
安规认证
Agency Approvals
TAF0050 50mA
125VAC 200A@125VAC
* * ● ●
TAF0062 62mA * * ● ●
TAF0080 80mA * * ● ●
TAF0100 100mA * * ● ●
TAF0125 125mA * * ● ●
TAF0150 150mA * * ● ●
TAF0200 200mA * * ● ●
TAF0250 250mA * * ● ●
TAF0300 300mA * * ● ●
TAF0315 315mA * * ● ●
TAF0375 375mA * * ● ●
TAF0400 400mA * * ● ●
TAF0500 500mA 0.320 0.280 ● ●
TAF0600 600mA 0.285 0.447 ● ●
TAF0630 630mA 0.256 0.538 ● ●
TAF0700 700mA 0.208 0.765 ● ●
TAF0750 750mA 0.175 1.178 ● ●
TAF0800 800mA 0.147 1.786 ● ●
TAF1 1A 0.125 2.708 ● ●
TAF1.25 1.25A 0.102 4.522 ● ●
TAF1.5 1.5A 0.085 5.990 ● ●
TAF2 2A 0.067 8.512 ● ●
TAF2.5 2.5A 0.048 15.224 ● ●
TAF3 3A 0.033 20.482 ● ●
TAF3.15 3.15A 0.029 21.613 ● ●
TAF3.5 3.5A 0.027 25.698 ● ●
TAF4 4A 0.025 30.218 ● ●
TAF5 5A 0.019 38.238 ● ●
TAF6 6A 0.018 63.883 ● ●
TAF6.3 6.3A 0.009 113.573 ● ●
TAF7 7A 0.008 126.141 ● ●
TAF7.5 7.5A 0.008 169.509 ● ●
TAF8 8A 0.007 223.421 ● ●
TAF10 10A 0.007 256.975 ● ●
TAF12 12A 0.007 314.944 ● ●
TAF15 15A 0.006 356.877 ● ●